
 Final List of Participants-STEM Roadshow-Kolkata

WORKSHOP #3
College Students
Name Degree pursuing University/College Telephone Email

Afram Alam B.Sc Microbiology Surendranath College 9339116765 afraalam007@gmail.com
Afreen Haque M.Sc Zoology Maulana Azad College 8967263982 afreenhaque13@gmail.com
Saleha Siraji M.Sc Zoology Maulana Azad College 8910019394 sirazisaleha@yahoo.com
JesmineMurshed M.Sc Zoology Maulana Azad College 9831553688 jesmine.murshed1996@gmail.com
Naima Nawaz B.Sc Microbiology Maulana Azad College 9433343847 naimanawaz79@gmail.com
Shahnaz Akhtar B.Sc Microbiology Maulana Azad College 7059215770 akhtar.shanaz13@gmail.com
Warisha Sarfaraz B.Sc Chemistry Maulana Azad College 8981132595 sarfarazwarisha@gmail.com
Maimuna Khatoon B.Sc Chemistry Maulana Azad College 9193005960/9163784498 maimunakhatoon9@gmail.com
Lubna Danish B.Sc Microbiology Maulana Azad College 8017930171 lubnadanish15@gmail.com
Farheen Khan B.Sc Microbiology Maulana Azad College 9163184385 farheenkhan0672@gmail.com
Parveen Begum B.Sc Biotechnology Institute of Genetic Engineering8420560186 parveenbegum179@gmail.com
Hafsha Wahab B.Sc Biotechnology Institute of Genetic Engineering9681219142 hafshawahab@gmail.com
Durre Fatma B.Sc Microbiology Surendranath College 7890687145 fatmadurre@gmail.com
Sahina Sultan M.Sc Zoology Maulana Azad College 9163964002 sahinasultana90@gmail.com
Tanvi Rahman M.Sc Zoology Maulana Azad College 9609892582 banalatasen6328@gmail.com
Tania Chowdhury B.Sc Physics Aliah University 9593560455 taniachowdhury31@gmail.com
Arzia Parvin B.Sc Physics Aliah University 8926438967 arziaparvin418@gmail.com
Afsana Rahman B.Sc Physics Aliah University 8371831092 afsanarahman123456@gmail.com

School Students
Name School Telephone Email

Iqra Shakil Ashok Hall Girl's Higher Secondary9830646052 iqrashakil822@yahoo.com
Sadiyah Hossain Saifee Hall School 9830911872 saminah.khan@yahoo.co.in
Nabiha Moinuddin Saifee Hall School 9874755513 sumbul77@rediffmail.com
Tanzila Naaz Saifee Hall School 9874755513 sumbul77@rediffmail.com
Munshi Saba Khatoon Saifee Hall School 9874755513 sumbul77@rediffmail.com
Arfa Uroz Saifee Hall School 9874755513 sumbul77@rediffmail.com
Zaheen Akhter Saifee Hall School 9874755513 sumbul77@rediffmail.com
Fatma Firdaus Anjuman Girls' High School 9681219142 fatmafirdaus22@gmail.com

School Teachers
Name School/College Telephone Email

Shabana Yasmin AJB School 9836823768 shabanayasmin27@gmail.com
Sumbul Ahmad Saifee Hall School 9874755513 sumbul77@rediffmail.com

TOTAL-28



                              Final List of Participants-STEM Roadshow-Kolkata

WORKSHOP #4
College Students
Name Degree pursuing University/College Telephone Email

Rahena Afroj B.Sc Physics Aliah University 7872789532 rahenaafroj.phy@gmail.com
Jinnat Bina Bharati B.Sc Chemistry Aliah University 7548089419 jinnatbinabharati@gmail.com
Mehnaz Farhin B.Sc Chemistry Aliah University 8944892203/9933649514 mehnaz.farhin@gmail.com
Khadija Begam B.Sc Chemistry Aliah University 9547350078 khadijabegam.jp@gmail.com
Agnesh Afrida Khatun B.Tech Civil Engineering Aliah University 7584099692 afridakhatun1629@gmail.com
Nigar Sultana B.Sc Chemistry Aliah University 7797553444 mstnigarsultana18@gmail.com
Rojulia Biswas B.Sc Chemistry Aliah University 8170809962 rojulia.biswas110@gmail.com
Nasima Khatun B.Sc Physics Aliah University 9593953562 nasimakhatun15.97@gmail.com
Nasima Sultana B.Sc Physics Aliah University 8116081252 nasimanasima280@gmail.com
Samima Sultan B.Sc Physics Aliah University 7890856721 samimasultana291@gmail.com
Afreen Bano B.Tech RCCIIT 9804751803 bano.afreen00@gmail.com
Nayab Tabassum B.Sc Microbiology Surendranath College 7278125934 nayabtabassum1996@gmail.com
Saswati Ghosh B.Sc Zoology Jogmaya Devi College 9679839514/9647442929/8240285169saswatighosh601@gmail.com
Aqsa Reza B.Sc Maths Maulana Azad College 8961817807 aqsareza123@gmail.com
Raheequa Saadia Surendranath College
Efat Jamal Surendranath College

School Students
Name School Telephone Email

Iqra Shakil Ashok Hall Girl's Higher Secondary9830646052 iqrashakil822@yahoo.com
Sadiyah Hossain Saifee Hall School 9830911872 saminah.khan@yahoo.co.in
Nabiha Moinuddin Saifee Hall School 9874755513 sumbul77@rediffmail.com
Tanzila Naaz Saifee Hall School 9874755513 sumbul77@rediffmail.com
Munshi Saba Khatoon Saifee Hall School 9874755513 sumbul77@rediffmail.com
Arfa Uroz Saifee Hall School 9874755513 sumbul77@rediffmail.com
Zaheen Akhter Saifee Hall School 9874755513 sumbul77@rediffmail.com
Fatma Firdaus Anjuman Girls' High School9681219142 fatmafirdaus22@gmail.com

School Teachers
Name School/College Telephone Email

Farhat Bano Belgachia Urdu High School9330539970 mdnasir.hm@gmail.com

TOTAL-25


